Serv-Clip USA LLC, 63 Dixie Hwy., Rossford, Ohio, 43460 USA | www.servclip.com | sales@servclip.com | +1.567.218.3229
 Page 1 of 20
Hydraulic pipe measuring points + sensors
   Installation on non-pressurized pipe Serv-Clip 2
Diagnostic-System
Mobile Measuring kit FM-1-B
with Sensors:
§ Flow rate

possible to measure the pressure immediately.
This connection is simple, quick and safe to install. The procedure only takes a
few minutes. No special tools are required to install the Serv-Clip. The system is
completely leakproof.
Any pollution of the hydraulic liquid is impossible.
It is not necessary to dismantle the measuring clip on completion of the measuring
procedure in order to save costs.
The operational safety of the hydraulic system is maintained.
The measuring point remains permanently available for taking measurements.
Materials
Housing 9SMnPb28k Sealing shell St 37.4
O-ring Viton Screw head 9SMnPb28k
Measuring needle 58CrV4
Dimensions
   OD mm type mm (A) H1 H2 H3 B SW
   10 - L + S SC-1-A-10 15 69 128 40 30
   12 - L + S SC-1-A-12 15 70 129 40 30
   14 - S SC-1-A-14 15 71 130 40 30
   15 - L SC-1-A-15 15 71.5 130.5 40 30
   16 - S SC-1-A-16 15 72 131 40 30
   18 - L SC-1-A-18 15 73 132 40 30
   20 - S SC-1-A-20 20 74 133 50 30
   22 - L SC-1-A-22 20 75 134 50 30
   25 - S SC-1-A-25 20 76.5 135.5 50 30
   28 - L SC-1-A-28 20 78 137 50 30
   30 - S SC-1-A-30 30 79 148 65 30
   35 - L SC-1-A-35 30 81.5 140.5 65 30
   38 - S SC-1-A-38 30 83 142 65 30
   42 - L SC-1-A-42 30 85 144 65 30
OD inch type Tube (T) H1 H2 H3 B SW
   3/8 SC-1-T-3/8 15 69 128 40 30
   1/2 SC-1-T-1/2 15 70 129 40 30
   5/8 SC-1-T-5/8 15 72 131 40 30

can be applied up to 630 bar (9100 psi).
This connection is quick and simple to make and is also reliable. The
whole process takes only a few minutes to complete. No special tools
are required for mounting the Serv-Clip.
The system is fully sealed off. Contamination of the hydraulic
fluid is ruled out. The operating reliability of the system remains
intact. The measuring point is now permanently available for
measurements.
Materials
Housing 9SMnPb28k Sealing shell St 37.4
O-ring
Viton Measuring- 58CrV4
needle
Dimensions
OD mm Type mm (A) H1 H2 H3 B SW
10 - L + S SC-2-A-10 15 49 94 40 30
12 - L + S SC-2-A-12 15 50 95 40 30
14 - S SC-2-A-14 15 51 96 40 30
15 - L SC-2-A-15 15 51.5 96.5 40 30
16 - S SC-2-A-16 15 52 97 40 30
18 - L SC-2-A-18 15 53 98 40 30
20 - S SC-2-A-20 20 59 104 50 30
22 - L SC-2-A-22 20 60 105 50 30
25 - S SC-2-A-25 20 61.5 106.5 50 30
28 - L SC-2-A-28 20 63 108 50 30
30 - S SC-2-A-30 30 74 119 65 30
35 - L SC-2-A-35 30 76.5 121.5 65 30
38 - S SC-2-A-38 30 78 123 65 30
42 - L SC-2-A-42 30 80 125 65 30
OD inch Type Tube (T) H1 H2 H3 B SW
3/8 SC-2-T-3/8 15 49 94 40 30
1/2 SC-2-T-1/2 15 50 95 40 30
5/8 SC-2-T-5/8 15 52 97 40 30